
Platz Start Nr Pferd Besitzer Nat

1 210 Got The Lucky Touch Annie Gravett United Kingdom

2 345 Awesome On The Range Peer Kraack Germany

3 347 Hc Ima Good Hot One Peer Kraack Germany

4 245 Clearly Open Range Marie-Paule Majerus Luxembourg

5 440 Dont Dress Me Asa Kummerling Sweden

6 132 Xtreme Asset Daniel Poulayon France

7 281 Nitesgonnabeelong Sabine Schulz Germany

8 275 Imagimotion Gudrun Schmidtke Germany

9 392 Not Dun Being Lazy Martin Oswald Germany
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Start Nr Pferd Besitzer Nat Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 Show 4

345 Awesome On The Range Peer Kraack Germany 1 2 2 2

245 Clearly Open Range Marie-Paule Majerus Luxembourg 2 7 3 1

210 Got The Lucky Touch Annie Gravett United Kingdom 9 1 1 8

440 Dont Dress Me Asa Kummerling Sweden 3 9 4 4

281 Nitesgonnabeelong Sabine Schulz Germany 6 6 5 5

347 Hc Ima Good Hot One Peer Kraack Germany 7 4 8 6

132 Xtreme Asset Daniel Poulayon France 8 11 7 3

444 Ionlywannabewithyou Natasha Kronil Haukrog Moller Denmark 12 3 15 9

275 Imagimotion Gudrun Schmidtke Germany 5 13 6 14

392 Not Dun Being Lazy Martin Oswald Germany 4 10 13 10

314 RR Suddenly Moonlite Stephanie Weber Germany 10 8 11 7

391 Shes My Princess Daniela Rohrseitz Germany 13 5 12 12

169 Disavowed Britta And Guenter Fischer Germany 11 12 9 11

199 Aint It The Blues Gesa And Bidmon Thomas Meier Germany 0 0 10 13

175 Lion On The Beach Bernhard Flesch Germany 14 15 14 0

103 Date Nite Timo Antweiler Germany 15 14 0 0

235 A New Maker Money Cornelia Hoffmeister Germany 0 0 0 15

Ergebnisse Show 1-4
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Start Nr Pferd Reiter/Vorsteller Nat OwnerName Nationality Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 Show 4 Summe

345 Awesome On The Range Mark W Shaffer United States Peer Kraack Germany 120 105 105 105 435

245 Clearly Open Range Alexandra Jagfeld (PH) Germany Marie-Paule Majerus Luxembourg 105 45 91 120 361

210 Got The Lucky Touch Jadasa Maria Jablonowski Germany Annie Gravett United Kingdom 28 120 120 36 304

440 Dont Dress Me Asa Kummerling Sweden Asa Kummerling Sweden 91 28 78 78 275

281 Nitesgonnabeelong Stefanie Bubenzer (PH) Germany Sabine Schulz Germany 55 55 66 66 242

347 Hc Ima Good Hot One Peer Kraack Germany Peer Kraack Germany 45 78 36 55 214

132 Xtreme Asset Barbara Ceusters Belgium Daniel Poulayon France 36 15 45 91 187

444 Ionlywannabewithyou Natasha Kronil Haukrog Moller Denmark Natasha Kronil Haukrog Moller Denmark 10 91 1 28 130

275 Imagimotion Nicole Schmidtke Germany Gudrun Schmidtke Germany 66 6 55 3 130

392 Not Dun Being Lazy Johanna Bernadett Oswald Germany Martin Oswald Germany 78 21 6 21 126

314 RR Suddenly Moonlite Laura Elisa Weber Germany Stephanie Weber Germany 21 36 15 45 117

391 Shes My Princess Alexander Eck (PH) Germany Daniela Rohrseitz Germany 6 66 10 10 92

169 Disavowed Hannah Friedl Austria Britta And Guenter Fischer Germany 15 10 28 15 68

199 Aint It The Blues Arne Kuehn Germany Gesa And Bidmon Thomas Meier Germany 0 0 21 6 27

175 Lion On The Beach Susanne Flesch Germany Bernhard Flesch Germany 3 1 3 0 7

103 Date Nite Timo Antweiler Germany Timo Antweiler Germany 1 3 0 0 4

235 A New Maker Money Cornelia Hoffmeister Germany Cornelia Hoffmeister Germany 0 0 0 1 1

Finalisten
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Platz Start Nr Pferd Reiter/Vorsteller Nat OwnerName Country Richter 1 Richter 2 Richter 3 Richter 4 Richter 5 Punkte 1 Punkte 2 Punkte 3 Punkte 4 Punkte 5 Summe Max Min Endsumme

1 210 Got The Lucky Touch Jadasa Maria Jablonowski Germany Annie Gravett United Kingdom 1 2 3 1 1 120 105 91 120 120 556 120 91 345

2 345 Awesome On The Range Mark W Shaffer United States Peer Kraack Germany 2 1 1 2 3 105 120 120 105 91 541 120 91 330

3 347 Hc Ima Good Hot One Peer Kraack Germany Peer Kraack Germany 5 3 2 5 2 66 91 105 66 105 433 105 66 262

4 245 Clearly Open Range Alexandra Jagfeld (PH) Germany Marie-Paule Majerus Luxembourg 4 4 4 3 4 78 78 78 91 78 403 91 78 234

5 440 Dont Dress Me Asa Kummerling Sweden Asa Kummerling Sweden 3 5 8 7 5 91 66 36 45 66 304 91 36 177

6 132 Xtreme Asset Barbara Ceusters Belgium Daniel Poulayon France 8 6 7 4 7 36 55 45 78 45 259 78 36 145

7 281 Nitesgonnabeelong Stefanie Bubenzer (PH) Germany Sabine Schulz Germany 7 7 5 6 8 45 45 66 55 36 247 66 36 145

8 275 Imagimotion Nicole Schmidtke Germany Gudrun Schmidtke Germany 6 8 6 8 9 55 36 55 36 28 210 55 28 127

9 392 Not Dun Being Lazy Johanna Bernadett Oswald Germany Martin Oswald Germany 9 9 9 9 6 28 28 28 28 55 167 55 28 84
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